Nordic Open 2015 (B Int.)

Ikast, Denmark
13 Jun 2015, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ZSA ZSA
DOLORES
Colour:

Owner: Kullatorp
Stud

Name: ECHOO'S
MAGHTWINNYDAH
Colour:

Owner: van Roie

Name: KRASNICA
Colour:

Owner: Sinus
Arabstuteri

Name: ESZMANA
Colour:
Owner: Paw

Name: FE SHADIVA
Colour:
Owner: Stadil Arab

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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